P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
E36200 Series
Autoranging Bench Power Supply
Power Your Next Insight

e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 13
Ordering Information
Keysight E36200 Series Power Supplies
E36231A  Autoranging DC power supply 30V, 20A, 200W
E36232A  Autoranging DC power supply 60V, 10A, 200W
E36233A  Dual output autoranging DC power supply 30V, 20A, 400W
E36234A Dual output autoranging DC power supply 60V, 10A, 400W
Standard Shipped Accessory
AC power cord (based on destination country)
Connectors:
E36231A/32A